City of

PLAN HOLDER LIST
Douglas Road I mprovement and Signalization Project

Ferndale City Project No. ST1999-04, Federal Aid No. STPR-8030 (003)

WASHINGTON

HARD COPY PLANS & CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

S;t Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax
Strider Construction Darren o . . 4721 Northwest Drive
1 Company, Inc. Mullen virginiaf@striderconstruction.com Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 380-1234 | (360) 380-3456
Weekly Construction . . i 2215 Midway Street
2 Reporter Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 738-0370 | (360) 738-0371
RAM Construction Josh 709 West Orchard Drive,
3 | General Contractors, Erholm josh@ramconstruction-wa.com Suite 4 (360) 715-8643 | (360) 715-0203
Inc. Bellingham, WA 98225
Wilder Construction Rick N . . 3876 Hannegan Road
4 Company Niebruegge ricknieb@wilderconstruction.com Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 676-2450 | (360) 733-6735
Callen Construction Vicky . P.O. Box 498
5 Company, Inc. Wolfe vicky@callen.com Custer, WA 98240 (360) 384-5000 | (360) 384-1000
Colacurcio Brothers
, : . . 3287 H Street Road
6 Construction Hugh Davis| h.davis@colacurciobrothers.com Blaine, WA 98230 (360) 332-4044 | (360) 332-5079
Company, Inc.
: : Shawn . 911 Slater Road
7 Sail Electric Barton sail-s.barton@comcast.net Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 383-0911 | (360) 383-9911
Tiger Construction, Ken . i 6280 Everson Goshen Road
8 Ltd. Isenhart ken@tigerconstruction.us Everson. WA 98247 (360) 966-7252 | (360) 966-2506
Interwest I . 651 North Hill Boulevard
9 Construction, Inc. Pat Taylor mail.ici@verizon.net Burlington, WA 98233-4600 (360) 757-7574 | (360) 757-6464
IMCO General Jessica 4509 Guide Meridian
10 . jjohson@imcoconstruction.com Bellingahm, WA 98226- | (360) 671-3936 | (360) 671-8808
Construction, Inc. Johnson 9193
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Valley Electric .
Donna 1100 Merrill Creek Parkway
11 Company of Mt. Burton Everett, WA 98203 (425) 407-0832 | (425) 407-0578
Vernon, Inc.
. . . . P.O. Box 1406
12 Frlberégocr:rc])nasrt]ructlon . I?atri\e/?}ts steve.clementsn@cg:gerqconstructlo 6425 W 20th (360) 384-4369 | (360) 384-3177
pany n.com Ferndale, WA 98248
Oceanside 1225 Sunset Drive, Suite 145
13 Construction. Inc Joe Baldwin jbatosc@yahoo.com PMB 763 (360) 738-8454 | (360) 738-8495
P Bellingham, WA 98226
Soto & Sons 7730 Goodwin Road
14 Construction Ben Hudson ben2004@comcast.net Everson. WA 98247 (360) 966-9999 | (360) 966-7062
Whatcom Builders, Jason . . 703 East Laurel Road
15 Inc. Sharidan jasons@whatcombuilders.com Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 398-1427 | (360) 398-8361
16
17
18
19
20
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McGraw-Hill 200 SW Michigan Street

D1 | Construction/Dodge | April Hamilton | april _hamilton@mcgraw-hill.com Suite 100A (206) 378-4715| (206) 378-4741
Plan Center Seattle WA 98106

Weekly Construction
Reporter

2215 Midway Street
Bellingham, WA 98226

1819 Central Ave S #83
Kent WA 98032

P.O. Box 477

D2 Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com (360) 738-0370( (360) 738-0371

D3 | Valley Plan Center | Megan Frink | planroom@Valleyplancenter.com (253) 852-1090| (253) 852-3424

Oregon Contractor

D4 Brie Kidwell | Brie@contractorplancenter.com 14625 SE 82nd Drive |(503) 650-0148( (503) 650-8273
Plan Center
Clackamas, OR 97105
Daily Journal of . 83 Columbia Street
D5 Commerce Aaron Schab plans@djc.com Seattle, WA 98104 (206) 622-8272| (206) 622-7086
Builder's Exchange of . . 2607 Wetmore Avenue
D6 Washington David Craig kathleen@bxwa.com Everett, WA 98201 (425) 258-1303| (425) 259-3832
D7

For a current copy of the planholder’s list for this project, please go to:
http://www.cityofferndale.org/publicWorks/Projects/DouglasAndMain/planholder.pdf

Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders and also posted on the same webpage. If you have any questions regarding this project,
please contact Ferndale Public Works at (360) 384-4006.
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